SEVENTH EDITION

c e MOS by%

&/ PHYSICAL
EXAMINATION
HANDBOOK

Henry M. Seidel
Jane W, Ball

Joyce E. Dains
John A. Flynn
Barry S. Solomon
Rosalyn W. Stewart

MOSBY

ELSEVIER



4
-]
6
7
8
2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

APPENDIX A: Quick Reference to Special

APPENDIX B: Pain Assessment Tools, 323
REFERENCES, 324

Nutrition and Growth
Skin, Hair, and Nails, 31
Lymphatic System, 50
Head and Neck, 59

Eyes, 7|

Ears, Nose, and Throat, 80
Chest and Lungs, 98
Heart, 113

Blood Vessels, 124

‘Breasts and Axillae, 139
Abdomen, 150

Female Genitalia, 175
Male Genitalia, 199

Anus, Rectum, and Prostate, 208
Musculoskeletal System, 216
Neurologic System, 243
Head-to-Toe Examination: Adult, 269

The Healthy Female Evaluation, 282
Age-Specific Examination: Infants, Children,
and Adolescents, 285

Reporting and Recording, 306

Histories, 315



