Mosby's PHYSICAL EXAMINATION HANDBOOK

Henry M. Seidel Jane W. Ball Joyce E. Dains John A. Flynn Barry S. Solomon Rosalyn W. Stewart

Contents

1	The History, I
2	Mental Status, 9
3	Nutrition and Growth and Measurement, 21
4	Skin, Hair, and Nails, 31
5	Lymphatic System, 50
6	Head and Neck, 59
7	Eyes, 71
8	Ears, Nose, and Throat, 80
9	Chest and Lungs, 98
10	Heart, 113
11	Blood Vessels, 124
12	Breasts and Axillae, 139
13	Abdomen, 150
14	Female Genitalia, 175
15	Male Genitalia, 199
16	Anus, Rectum, and Prostate, 208
17	Musculoskeletal System, 216
18	Neurologic System, 243
19	Head-to-Toe Examination: Adult, 269
20	The Healthy Female Evaluation, 282
21	Age-Specific Examination: Infants, Children,
	and Adolescents, 285
22	Reporting and Recording, 306

APPENDIX A: Quick Reference to Special

APPENDIX B: Pain Assessment Tools, 323

Histories, 315

REFERENCES, 324

٧